PAGE 15-0Perth (08) 9248 0410	 Sydney (02) 9676 1671	 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599	 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499	 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
FIRE AND SAFETY
Manual Call Points  p15-1
Magnetic Door Holders  p15-3
Detection Cables  p15-4
Portable Signals  p15-7
Solar Powered Signals  p15-10 15
Perth (08) 9248 0410	 Sydney (02) 9676 1671	 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599	 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499	 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327

Dimensions (w x h x d): 	 92 x 92 x 56mm
Weight: 	 170g
Order Code Description
MBFD108* Surface Mount Call Point
MBFD108*C Surface Mount Call Point with Flap
MBFD900 Replacement glass (75 x 40mm)
MBFD901 Clear polycarbonate flap
MBFD902 Test key
*Specify colour R = Red, W = White, Y = Yellow, B = Blue,
G = Green
•	 One or two change over contacts
•	 Available in Red, Yellow or Green
•	 Resettable (no glass replacement required)
•	 Supplied with lift flap and test key
•	 With LED
Order Code Description
MBFD109*LC1 Surface Mount Call Point one switch
MBFD109*LC2  Surface Mount Call Point two switch
MBFD908 Test Key
*Specify colour1 R = Red, Y = Yellow, G = Green, W = White
1 Other colours available subject to minimum order
requirements
PAGE 15-1

escalators, warehouses, factories and car parks
•	 Full range of installation accessories
Order Code Alarm
Temperature
°C/°F
Maximum Ambient
Temperature
°C/°F
Outer Sheath Material Colour Overall
Diameter
mm
LGMFT68 68/155 45/113 PVC Red 3.5
LGMFT68R 68/155 45/113 Chemical and UV resistant
Nylon
Black 4.5
LGMFT88 88/190 70/158 PVC White 3.5
LGMFT105 105/220 85/185 PVC White 3.5
LGMFT105R 105/220 85/185 Chemical and UV resistant
Nylon
Black 4.5
LGMFT185R 185/365 125/257 Chemical and UV resistant
Nylon
Red 3.6
Note: Supplied in 50m increments, up to 500m per reel.
Order Code Description Dimensions Weight

control rooms, museums etc
•	 Full range of installation accessories
Order Code Description
LGMWD003 Water leak detection cable 3.75m
LGMWD007 Water leak detection cable 7.5m
LGMWD015 Water leak detection cable 15m
LGMWD030 Water leak detection cable 30m
LGMWD100 Water leak detection cable 100m
LGMWDMKM Water detection monitor WDM-KM with
EOL plug
LGMWCB2000 Water detection panel CB2000
LGMWA01 Non sensing terminating cable 10m
Order Code Description
LGM9001 A clip including cable tie – nylon wall
mounting cable clip
LGM9002 K clip – for use with HD cable no screw or
cable tie required
LGM9003 P clip – zinc plated steel cable clip for
outdoor use
LGM9004 T clip – polypropylene cable clip with wall
standoff
LGM9005 J clip – clip to support cables from cable
trays
LGM9006 Edge clip – cable clip to support cable
from steelwork
Accessories to suit all
cable types
PAGE 15-6

•	 Public address and siren/whistle sound
•	 Separate microphone
Order Code Description Weight
(kg)
LK120 Hand wound siren 11
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm
PAGE 15-9
Perth (08) 9248 0410	 Sydney (02) 9676 1671	 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599	 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499	 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
FIRE AND SAFETY
Solar Powered Signals
H-906 Hazard Marker Specifications:
Flash Rate: 	 150fpm ±30
Lamp Type:	 6 x 8mm high output LED
	 (in each direction)
Batteries:	 Ni-cd
Battery life:	 Approx. 3 years
Autonomy:	 Approx. 24 hours
	 (dependent on length and
	 strength of sunshine)
Protection: 	 IP65
Temp range (°C): 	 -10 to +55
Construction: 	 Aluminium alloy body,
	 polycarbonate lens
Mounting:	 30mm pole mount
Order Code Light Colour Weight (kg)
KAIH906WR Red 0.68
KAIH906WY Yellow 0.68
H-931 Hazard Marker •	 High output LED solar powered signal
•	 High visibility
•	 Unidirectional
•	 Operates at night only
•	 Pole mounting
•	 Maintenance free
Specifications:
Flash Rate: 	 120fpm ±20
Lamp Type:	 8 x 5mm high output LED
Batteries:	 Ni-cd
Battery life:	 Approx. 3 years
Autonomy:	 Up to 36 hours
	 (dependent on length and
	 strength of sunshine)
Protection: 	 IP65
Temp range (°C): 	 -10 to +55
Construction: 	 Polypropylene body,
	 polycarbonate lens
Mounting:	 Pole mount (supplied with
	 adjustable clamps)
Dimensions in mm
•	 High output LED solar powered signal
•	 Combined flasher and reflector
•	 Bidirectional light output
•	 Operates at night only
•	 Pole mounting
•	 Maintenance free
Order Code Light Colour Weight (kg)
KAIH931R Red 1.8
KAIH931Y Yellow 1.8
Dimensions in mm
PAGE 15-10
Perth (08) 9248 0410	 Sydney (02) 9676 1671	 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599	 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499	 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
FIRE AND SAFETY
Solar Powered Signals
H-962 Traffic Signal Light Specifications:
Flash rate: 	 60fpm ±10
Lamp type:	 120 x 5mm high output LED
Batteries:	 Sealed Lead-Acid
Protection: 	 IP65
Temp range (°C): 	 -10 to +55
Construction: 	 Powder coated aluminium
	 alloy housing
Mounting:	 Supplied with mounting
	 brackets
Weight: 	 8Kg
Order Code Light Colour Weight (kg)
KAIH962R Red 8
KAIH962Y Yellow 8
H-932 Pavement Marker •	 High output LED solar powered signal
•	 High visibility
•	 Bidirectional (except white versions)
•	 Operates at night only
•	 Maintenance free
Specifications:
Flash rate: 	 300fpm ±60
Lamp type:	 3 x 5mm high output LED
	 (in each direction, except
	 white versions)
Batteries:	 Ni-cd
Autonomy:	 Up to 24 hours
	 (dependent on length and
	 strength of sunshine)
Protection: 	 IP66
Temp range (°C): 	 -10 to +55
Construction: 	 Aluminium and polycarbonate
Mounting:	 Surface mount
Dimensions in mm
•	 High output LED solar powered signal
•	 High visibility
•	 Unidirectional
•	 Pole mounting
•	 Operates day and night
•	 Maintenance free
Order Code Light Colour/Direction Weight (kg)
KAIH932WR Red/Red 0.36
KAIH932WA Yellow/yellow 0.36
KAIH932WAR Yellow/Red 0.36
KAIH932SW White (steady / flashing) 0.36
KAIH932BSW White / (steady) 0.36
Dimensions in mm
PAGE 15-11